

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6799/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2011 in CRLA No.850/2001 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

SANJAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Mr.Amit Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry is directed to show the name of Shri C.D.Singh, learned
standing counsel for the State of Madhya Pradesh.

Call the matter next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master