

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 16103 & 16104/2014 in Criminal Appeal No). 440/2013

SANJAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and exemption from filing o.t. and office report)

Date : 25/08/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati ,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman, Adv.
Ms. Sanjoli Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Mrinmoi Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for bail is rejected for the present
only.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar