

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 19171/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 440/2013

SANJAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 16/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Singh, adv.
Mr. Abhisekj Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tanuja Pudra, Adv.
Ms. Reetu Apoorva, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Bhatnagar, adv.
Mr. raghunatha Sethupathy, Adv.
Ms. Urvashi B, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Rajput, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No ground for grant of bail is made out.

The criminal miscellaneous petition for bail is
accordingly dismissed.(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS