

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.440/2013

SANJAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.83878/2017-XTRA)

Date : 11-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR  
Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list this matter after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER