

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 440/2013

SANJAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.83878/2017-Application for Bail)

Date : 08-01-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR  
Mr. Chaitanya, Adv.  
Ms. Suneet Padhi, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the  
first week of February, 2018.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)  
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER