

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.15

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).440/2013

SANJAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, DAG
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.01.2024.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)